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50m Freestyle

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 15/03/2024 Hours 18:10

Cron: A - Pool: 50

Pos Lan

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°

6
4
8
7
3
2
1
5

Athlete

PORTAL KYLIAN

WULZER TOMMASO
KRZYSZKOWSKI OLIWIER
BUSCH NOAH

YARAMAN TURGUT ASLAN
MORANDI TOMMASO
HERNANDEZ VELEZ YOSJANIEL
KRATOCHVIL DAVID

10 SONO

GIULIA

Heat

S12
S9
S10
S9
S7
S8
S7
S11

Year

2006
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2006
2007

Citi Para Swimming World Series 2024
RESULTS

Team

France

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Poland

United States of America
Turkey

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Cuba

Czechia

DANIELI

ITALIANI SANGUE

Page Nr 1
17/03/2024

Cat.: Men

Time

00:25.13
00:26.40
00:26.71
00:27.28
00:28.75
00:28.96
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Results available online on www.natatoria.com
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